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Marathon Facilities Listings, 2020
( To be used with the graphical map with number layout)
www.MarathonYachtClub.com

1 Sunset Grille - https://www.sunsetgrille7milebridge.com

2 Isla Bella Resort — beachside bar, restaurant - https://www.islabellabeachresort.com/

3 Seven mile Grille - https://sevenmilegrill.com/

4 Lazy Days South Restaurant/Bar - http://lazydayssouth.com/

5 Marathon Resort & Marina (fuel, slips) - https://marathonmarinaandresort.com/

6 Porky’s Bayside Restaurant - https://www.porkysbaysidebbg.com/

7 El Molcajete Mexican — No website

8 Castaways Waterfront Restaurant & Sushi Bar — Seafood. https://castawayfloridakeys.com/

9 Pancho’s Fuel Dock / Marina - https://www.waterwayguide.com/marina/panchos-fuel-dock

10 Burdine Tiki — Bar/Restaurant/Marina/Fuel Dock — No website — see Facebook.

11 La Nina — Mexican. No website — Cuban Cuisine

12 Faro Blanco Resort & Marina & Lighthouse Grille - https://www.faroblancoresort.com/marina

13 The Hammocks at Marathon — Barnacle Barneys Restaurant -

https://www.choicehotels.com/florida/marathon/ascend-hotels/flc50

14 Marathon Boat Yard - https://www.waterwayguide.com/marina/marathon-boat-yard-marine-center

15 West Marine - https://www.westmarine.com/stores/marathon-fl-1277

16 Carnival Canvas — No website — boat canvas repair

17 Tranquility Bay Resort, Butterfly Restaurant, and beachside bar - https://www.tranquilitybay.com/

18 Keys Fisheries Seafood Restaurant - https://www.keysfisheries.com/

19 Stuffed Pig Restaurant - http://www.thestuffedpig.com/

20 Overseas Pub & Grille, and Liquor Store - https://www.overseaspubandgrill.com/

21 Florida Keys Steak & Lobster House, and bar — http://www.flkeyssteakandlobster.com

22 Upper Crust Pizza (dine in or pickup, do not deliver) - http://www.uppercrustpizzainc.com/

23 Takara Thai and Sushi - https://www.facebook.com/thaishefwu/

24 Marathon City Marina - https://www.ci.marathon.fl.us/marinaandports

25 Marathon Community Park (walk dogs, etc) -

26 Barracuda Bistro Restaurant - https://www.facebook.com/Barracudagrill/

27 Banana Bay Resort & Marina -
https://www.bhotelsandresorts.com/banana-bay?chebs=gl-bananabay

28 Home Depot -

29 Dockside Lounge, Restaurant & Marina

30 Skipjack Resort & Marina, Restaurant, Bar - https://www.skipjackresortmarathon.com/

31 Hurricane’s Bar & Restaurant - http://hurricanegrille.com/

32 Blackfin Resort & Marina - https://www.blackfinresort.com/

33 Cracked Conch Café - https://www.conchcafe.com/

34 La Nina #2 — (formerly Plaza Grill) Fine Dining -

35 Walgreen Pharmacy

36 Panda House Chinese Restaurant (delivers) - http://pandahousechinese.com/

37 Crane Point Hammock Museum and Nature Center - http://www.cranepoint.net/

38 Publix Grocery & Liquor Store

39 Brass Monkey Lounge & Liquor Store - https://www.facebook.com/The-Brass-Monkey-72379731251/




40 K-Mart

41 Winn Dixie Grocery

42 Ale House Restaurant & Bar - http://marathongrillandalehouse.com/

43 Herbies Bar & Chowder House (seafood) - http://www.herbiesrestaurant.com/

Other facilities further out than the graphical map covers:
Brutus Seafood Restaurant — oceanside - https://www.brutusseafood.com/
Papa John’s Pizza (delivers) — just not shown on the map

East of Marathon Airport:

Specialty True Value Hardware — east of airport -
https://ww3.truevalue.com/specialtytruevalue/Home.aspx

Franks Grill - www.franksgrillmarathon.com (potential unsecured website — caution)

Driftwood Pizza and Subs - https://www.driftwoodpizzaandsubs.com/

Fish Tales Market & Eatery -
https://www.facebook.com/Fish-Tales-Market-and-Eatery-113353642018553/

Island Fish Company - https://islandfishco.com/

Tarpon Creek Bar & Grille (behind Holiday Inn Express)

In Key Colony Beach:

Sparky’s Landing Fish and Cocktails - https://www.sparkyslanding.com/
Key Colony Inn - http://www.kcinn.com/

Havana Jacks Bar & Restaurant - https://havanajacksoceanside.com/




